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Women / 9 / L9 B2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marie Hooker9129
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.925 9.1508.800 35.875
3 2 3 4 1 

1 

Jayden Webb9007
Alabama Elite

8.825 8.675 8.7759.000 35.275
7 4 2 7T 2 

2 

Lillian Zeman9010
Apollo   FL

8.300 9.000 9.0758.600 34.975
11T 1 4 5 3 

3 

Brianna Price9024
First In Flight NC

9.050 8.500 9.3508.050 34.950
1T 7T 8 2 4 

4 

Anna Sumner9021
Dream It

8.950 8.875 8.6508.250 34.725
4 3 5T 9 5 

5 

Sierra Bunk9033
GTC - MI

8.925 7.175 9.3759.100 34.575
5 12 1 1 6 

6 

Morgan Gallinger9002
Alabama Elite

8.800 8.550 8.8008.200 34.350
8T 6 7 6 7 

7 

Piper Smith9025
First In Flight NC

9.050 8.450 9.2757.550 34.325
1T 9 10 3 8 

8 

Megan Galbreath9119
Southern Starz

8.875 8.000 8.7758.250 33.900
6 10 5T 7T 9 

9 

Bonnie Maldonado9004
Alabama Elite

8.575 8.500 7.9757.750 32.800
10 7T 9 10 10 

10 

Gracie Wilkerson9008
Alabama Elite

8.800 8.600 7.6506.650 31.700
8T 5 12 11 11 

11 

Isabel Platis9001
Victory GTC

8.300 7.325 0.0006.925 22.550
11T 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 B2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Wiggers9039
Gold Medal - NY

9.025 9.275 8.4759.150 35.925
4 1 2 7T 1 

1 

Caitlin Cole9061
Haydens GA

9.050 8.275 8.5259.300 35.150
3 8T 1 6 2 

2 

Katarina Giancroce9062
Haydens GA

8.800 8.875 8.9258.525 35.125
5 4 7 3 3 

3 

Madison Nguyen9130
Starlight Gymnastics

8.525 8.400 8.8759.075 34.875
8 7 3 4 4 

4 

Madeline Pope9122
Southern Starz

9.575 7.850 9.0008.350 34.775
1 10 9 2 5 

5 

Victoria Wehrenberg9046
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.000 8.600 9.0759.050 34.725
10 5 4 1 6 

6 

Cara Jackson9000
Alabama Elite

8.550 9.025 8.4758.100 34.150
6T 3 11 7T 7 

7 

Libby Newsome9064
Haydens GA

9.300 7.725 8.6508.300 33.975
2 11 10 5 8 

8 

Claire Schlobohm9091
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.550 9.075 7.7008.600 33.925
6T 2 6 13 9 

9 

Kyley Schultz9038
Gold Medal - NY

8.400 7.500 8.4008.700 33.000
9 12 5 9 10 

10 

Jewel Breadmore9902
Southern Starz

6.150 8.275 8.2008.450 31.075
11 8T 8 11 11 

11 

Juliana DiPalo9036
Gold Medal - NY

0.000 8.475 7.7508.050 24.275
12T 6 12 12 12 

12 

Betsy Stork9131
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.3507.800 16.150
12T 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 B2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

A'Miracal Phillips9005
Alabama Elite

9.450 8.650 9.0257.900 35.025
1 5 10T 3 1 

1 

Samantha Doscher9037
Gold Medal - NY

8.200 9.325 8.2009.150 34.875
10 1 1 10 2 

2 

Samantha Lamberson9121
Southern Starz

8.675 8.750 8.9258.400 34.750
7 4 6 5 3 

3 

Bailey Gulash9120
Southern Starz

8.450 8.925 8.8758.300 34.550
9 3 7 6 4 

4 

Giulianna Pino9072
International Miami

8.950 7.925 8.9508.600 34.425
3 7 3T 4 5 

5 

Anna Belson9090
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.175 8.100 8.0008.550 32.825
11 6 5 11 6 

6 

Madelyn Nurge9136
Suncoast

8.900 7.250 8.4508.100 32.700
4 9 8 7 7T

7T

Deja Malone9063
Haydens GA

8.700 7.550 8.4008.050 32.700
6 8 9 8 7T

7T

Heather Blakeney9135
Suncoast

8.525 6.750 8.3507.900 31.525
8 10 10T 9 9 

9 

Lauren Piefer9901
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.050 0.000 9.0508.700 26.800
2 11T 2 1T 10 

10 

Katie Elias9045
Gym World Ft. Myers

8.825 0.000 9.0500.000 17.875
5 11T 12 1T 11 

11 

Jacklyn McGonigle9009
Apollo   FL

0.000 9.100 0.0008.600 17.700
12 2 3T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alabama Elite 9L 105.325 27.075 26.350 25.300 26.600
11 1 1
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southern Starz 9S 105.075 27.125 25.950 25.200 26.800
12 2 4

2 Gold Medal - NY 9S 104.775 25.625 27.075 27.000 25.075
43 1 1

3 Haydens GA 9S 104.250 27.150 24.875 26.125 26.100
31 3 2

4 Starlight Gymnastics 9S 86.900 17.525 17.325 25.675 26.375
24 4 3
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